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TECHNICAL DATA

Power supply

Source

Brightness

Light colour

CRI

Insulation class

IP grade

Finish

Photobiological safety
Qutput cable

230V

SL300

450 Im

4000 K

>90

Il

P44

Nero opaco
Exempt risk group
100 mm

Integrated power supply unit

PRODUCT CODES
CODE POWER
9570092248 55W

LIGHT DIFFUSION

cm

lux

20
30

50

1340
750

325

DIMENSIONS
24.0
— 570.0
[ 1
‘ 13.0
150.0
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MOUNTING

POSSIBILITY OF PRODUCT CUSTOMISATION

Dimensione lampada
e staffa fissaggio

Temperatura colore
sorgente luminosa



